
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Dalgarno - (557949) - Cults Otters ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.52 536 H 12/12/14 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

1:04.25 517 F 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:04.52 511 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield  1

1:04.69 507 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Aberdeen 1

1:04.81 504 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:04.82 504 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Aberdeen 1

1:05.04 499 H 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

1:05.10 497 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:05.13 497 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Cults Otters 1

1:05.95 478 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Aberdeen 1

1:06.93 458 H 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

1:08.51 427 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Cults Otters 1

1:08.63 425 H 31/05/13 Dubai Open Long Course Meet Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:08.65 424 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Cults Otters 1

1:09.07 416 H 30/01/13 3rd Dubai International Swimming Comp Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:09.08 416 F 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Cults Otters 1

1:09.29 412 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Cults Otters 1

1:09.58 407 H 14/06/13 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Summer Sizzler Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:10.71 388 H 22/02/13 Muscat International Swimming Championship Muscat, Oman Cults Otters 1

1:12.01 367 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1

1:17.15 299 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Cults Otters 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.01 367 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1

1:05.95 478 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Aberdeen 1
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1:05.04 499 H 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

1:06.93 458 H 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

1:04.69 507 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Aberdeen 1

1:04.82 504 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Aberdeen 1

1:04.52 511 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield  1

1:03.52 536 H 12/12/14 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

1:04.25 517 F 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:04.81 504 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

1:05.13 497 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Cults Otters 1

1:05.10 497 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:09.58 407 H 14/06/13 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Summer Sizzler Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:08.63 425 H 31/05/13 Dubai Open Long Course Meet Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:09.08 416 F 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Cults Otters 1

1:09.29 412 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Cults Otters 1

1:08.65 424 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Cults Otters 1

1:08.51 427 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Cults Otters 1

1:10.71 388 H 22/02/13 Muscat International Swimming Championship Muscat, Oman Cults Otters 1

1:09.07 416 H 30/01/13 3rd Dubai International Swimming Comp Dubai Cults Otters 1

1:17.15 299 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Cults Otters 1
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